:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7612313

Oct 24, 2023 - 18:24 (UTC)

In epoch 237,884 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 299381 - 0.016946438 ETH®
30.11 USD

2 299382 - 0.016924121 ETH®
30.08 USD

3 299383 - 0.058379919 ETH&®
103.76 USD

4 299384 - 0.016808267 ETH®
29.87 USD

S 299386 - 0.016798912 ETH®
29.85 USD

6 299387 - 0.057719723 ETH&®
102.58 USD

7 299390 - 0.016933054 ETH®
30.09 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7612313
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/237884
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299381
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299382
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299383
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299384
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299386
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299387
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299390

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

299394

299395

299397

299401

299403

299406

299409

299410

299418

Validator Id

327706

Amount

0.016896275
30.03 USD

0.016819758
29.89 USD

0.016870061
29.98 USD

0.016937805
30.10 USD

0.058727918
104.38 USD

0.099720848
177.23 USD

0.016848855
29.94 USD

0.058293682
103.60 USD

0.058157391
103.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.041259879

73.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299394
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299395
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299397
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299401
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299403
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299406
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299409
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299410
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/299418
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/327706

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



