

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7612313
DATE & TIME	Oct 24, 2023 · 18:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>237,884</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>299381</u>	- 0.016946438 ETH ⊘ 30.11 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>299382</u>	- 0.016924121 ETH ↔ 30.08 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>299383</u>	- 0.058379919 ETH ⊘ 103.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>299384</u>	- 0.016808267 ETH ② 29.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>299386</u>	- 0.016798912 ETH ⊘ 29.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>299387</u>	- 0.057719723 ETH ⊘ 102.58 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>299390</u>	- 0.016933054 ETH 🐼 30.09 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>299394</u>	- 0.016896275 ETH ③ 30.03 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>299395</u>	- 0.016819758 ETH ⊘ 29.89 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>299397</u>	- 0.016870061 ETH ② 29.98 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>299401</u>	- 0.016937805 ETH ③ 30.10 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>299403</u>	- 0.058727918 ETH ③ 104.38 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>299406</u>	- 0.099720848 ETH ③ 177.23 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>299409</u>	- 0.016848855 ETH 29.94 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>299410</u>	- 0.058293682 ETH ③ 103.60 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>299418</u>	- 0.058157391 ETH ③ 103.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	327706

+ 0.041259879 ETH ⊘ 73.33 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.